Naked Architecture

Program

Car park
63 cars
10 motorcycles

Gallery
Exhibiting floor
WC
Storage

Gym
Main floor
Wardrobe/WC

Restaurant
WC
Staff room
Kitchen/bar
Serving

Technical space
Ground floor
Cellar

Roof garden

Plot footprint
Total footprint

Diploma Spring 2021
Jens Henrik Johnsen

818.6m?
787.5m?
31.1m?

357m?
287m?
4.8m?
66m?

81m?2
67m?2
13.5m?

169m?
9.25m?
4.8m?
28m?
127m?

656.5m?
86.5m?
570m?
251m?

775m?
6375m?



