## Naked Architecture Program

Car park	818.6m <sup>2</sup>	
63 cars	787.5m <sup>2</sup>	
10 motorcycles	31.1m <sup>2</sup>	

Gallery	$357m^2$
<b>Exhibiting floor</b>	287m <sup>2</sup>
WC	$4.8m^2$
Storage	$66m^2$

Gym		81m²
	Main floor	67m <sup>2</sup>
	Wardrobe/WC	13.5m <sup>2</sup>

Restaurant	169m²
WC	9.25m <sup>2</sup>
Staff room	$4.8m^2$
Kitchen/bar	28m²
Serving	127m²

Technical space	656.5m <sup>2</sup>
Ground floor	86.5m <sup>2</sup>
Cellar	570m <sup>2</sup>

Roof	garden	251m <sup>2</sup>
	J	_

 $\begin{array}{ll} \textbf{Plot footprint} & 775\text{m}^2 \\ \textbf{Total footprint} & 6375\text{m}^2 \\ \end{array}$